INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Office: 6th Floor, Plot No. 15, Sector 44, Institutional Area, Gurugram 122 002, Haryana

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity Shares ### Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
From To From | To
14,01,416 1 14,01,416 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
8,07,137 14,01,417 22,08,553 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
2,09,01,165 22.08,554 2,31,09,718 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2025 Demat
2,84,22.818 2,31,09,719 5,15,32,536 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
35,000 5,15,32,537 5,15,67,536 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
31,994 5,15,67,537 5,15,99,530 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
2,10,006 5,15,99,531 5,18,09,536 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
71,128 5,18,09,537 5,18,80,664 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
4,37,964 5,18,80,665 5,23,18,628 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
5,000 5,23,18,629 5,23,23,628 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
2,74,200 5,23,23,629 5,25,97,828 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
4,000 5,25,97,829 5,26,01,828 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
4,200 5,26,01,829 5,26,06,028 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
1,500 5,26,06,029 5,26,07,528 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
23,400 5,26,07,529 5,26,30,928 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
28.90,466 5,26,30,929 5,55,21,394 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Jan-2024 Demat##
2,28,53,204 5,55,21,395 7,83,74,598 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
1,88,412 7,83,74,599 7,85,63,010 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
12,000 7,85,63,011 7,85,75,010 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
7,60,647 7,85,75,011 7,93,35,657 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Jan-2024 Demat##
27,13,795 7,93,35,658 8,20,49,452 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Mar-2024 Demat##
12,85,466 8,20,49.,453 8,33,34,918 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
9,37,321 8,33,34,919 8,42,72,239 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Mar-2024 Demat##
1,66,735 8,42,72,240 8,44,38,974 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public Demat
1,62,880 8,44,38,975 8,46,01,854 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
405 8,46,01,855 8,46,02,259 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public Demat
1,06,571 8,46,02,260 8,47,08,830 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
6,44,219 8,47,08,831 8,53,53,049 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public Demat
37,90,889 8,53,53,050 8,91,43,938 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2024 Demat
8,400 8,91,43,939 8,91,52,338 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
15,70,734 8,91,52,339 9,07,23,072 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 | 18-Jun-2025 Demat
1,00,884 9,07,23,073 9,08,23,956 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat#
1,62,27,180 9,08,23,957 10,70,51,136 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public Demat
10,70,51,136




